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What is market failure? Discuss in detail its causes.

Explain in detail proprties of private goods, public goods and merit goods.
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OR

Discuss Arrow’s impossiblity theorem.

Explain private and public mechanism for allocating resources in India.
Critically evaluate the pure theory of public expenditure.

Write a note on current structure and growth of public expenditure in India.

OR

OR

Write a note on Laffer curve.

OR

Discuss in detail Income tax Vs. Expenditure tax.

Answer in short (any seven) :

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)

(11)

(12)

What is mixed economy?

What is relative unanimity?

What is political equilibrium?

What is paradox of majority votring?
What is point voting?

What is scale effect?

What is social capital?

What is disguised taxation?

What is tax capitalisation?

What is tax-avoidance?

State the tax classification based on tax-rate.
State the characteristics of good tax system.
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1 Discuss the role of public sector in development of India.
R OR
Explain in detail the causes of market failure.

—t

2 What is allocation of resources in economy? Discuss in detail problems for

allocating resources in economy.
OR
2 Discuss in detail the medium voter theorem.

(98]

Critically evaluate wiseman-peacock hypothesis.
OR

(8]

Explain voluntary exchange model.

4 Write a note on concept of incidence.
OR
4 What is expenditure tax? Discuss its economic effects.

5 Answer in short (any seven) :
( 1) State the characteristics of merit goods.
( 2 ) What is public goods?
( 3 ) What is unaminity?
( 4 ) What is referends?
( 5 ) What is political equilibrium?
( 6 ) What is social welfare function?
( 7 ) What is arbitrariness?
( 8 ) What is log-rolling.
( 9 ) What is plurality?
(10) What is transfer expenditure?
(11)  What is inspection effects?
(12) Give the definition of Income-tax.
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